

## TERATOLOGY SOCIETY 2019 ANNUAL DUES

## **Regular and Associate Membership**

Full Name:								
Organization: First		iddle Initial	Last	Designation				
Department:								
Address:								
City:	S	tate:	Zip:	Country:				
Telephone:()	Fax:(	)		Email:				
	· ·	-		d organizations offering products, m or fax the Teratology Society Headq	-			
BROADCAST EMAIL PREFERENCE Occasionally, the Teratology Society sends emails promoting programs of other organizations. The online FASEB Membership Directory includes a listing of all Teratology Society Members.  — I prefer not to receive these emails. — Please exclude me from the FASEB directory.								
MEMBERSHIP DUES								
☐ Regular ☐ Associate	<b>2019 Annual Dues - \$13</b>	35 Includes electr	onic access to Birth	Defects Research	\$ 135			
OPTIONAL PRINT JOURNAL  Electronic access to Birth Defects Research is included in the \$135	matches your geographic location. The print subscription includes 20 issues.  US Member \$150 International Member \$200  Print subscriptions must be received by January 31st.							
wembership dues fee.  VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS	Please check appropriate	e funds(s):						
	☐ <b>Josef Warkany Fund</b> This fund honors the memory of one of the founders of the Society, Dr. Josef Warkany. The fund is used to support the costs of the Warkany Lecture, one of the highlights of our Annual Meeting.							
	☐ <b>F. Clarke Fraser Fund</b> This fund honors of one of the founders of the Society, Dr. F. Clarke Fraser. The fund is used to support the costs of the F. Clarke Fraser Award, one of the highlights of our Annual Meeting.							
	☐ <b>Agnish Fellow Fund</b> This fund supports the Agnish Fellowship which was established to recognize Dr. Narsingh Agnish's contributions to the Teratology Society, and particularly to the implementation of the Education Course. The Fellowship is awarded to a long-standing member of the Teratology Society who has made a major contribution to education in the field of teratology or a related discipline.							
	☐ Marie W. Taubeneck Fund This fund provides the opportunity for those who would like to sustain her memory in recognition of her many outstanding contributions to the Society. Contributions will support an annual award for outstanding scientific contribution and service to the Society by a student or young member.							
	☐ The Teratology Society Fund This fund supports general operations of the Society.							
Payments received after January 31 v	vill disrupt journal access and/	or mailings and a \$1	I late fee will be applied	TOTAL (US Funds only)	\$			

METHOD OF PAYMENT (Purchase orders or other promises to pay are not									
acceptable) Please complete the information below and return with your payment to:									
Teratology Society, 11190 Sunrise Valley Dr, Suite 300, Reston, VA 20191									
Phone: 703.438.3104 Fax: 703.438.3113 Email: <u>TSHQ@teratology.org</u>									
☐ Check or Money Order (US Funds Only)									
☐ Credit Card (	Check one:	☐ American Express	☐ Master Card	$\Box$ VISA					
Charge Amount: \$	harge Amount: \$ Account #:								
Signature: Name on card:									